
  

The Acorn Diner 

WEEK 

BEGINNING 

DAILY OPTIONS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

  

Meet Free Monday 
 

    

 

Week A 

 

 

21.04.2025 

05.05.2025 

19.05.2025 

02.06.2025 

16.06.2025 

30.06.2025 

14.07.2025 

 

Main Choice Cheese and Tomato 

Pizza 

Sausage Roll 

 

Roast Chicken Homemade Lasagne Fishfingers 

Veggie Choice As Above Vegan Sausage Roll Vegan Fillet Vegetarian Lasagne Fishless Fingers 

 

Sides Wedges and Salad 

 

 

Mashed Potato 

Spaghetti Hoops 

Roast Potatoes 

Yorkshire Pudding 

Vegetable Medley and 

Gravy 

Garlic Bread 

Sweetcorn 

Spiral fries 

Peas 

Lighter Bite Deli Tuna Roll 

Crisps and Sala 

Jacket Potato with 

Various Toppings 

Ham and Cheese Panini 

Crisps and Salad 

Jacket Potato with  

Various toppings 

Ham Baguette 

Crisps and Salad 

Desert Vanilla Cake and Custard Flapjack Fruit Jelly Fruit Salad Ice Cream and 

Sauce 
       

 

Week B  

 

 

28.04.2025 

12.05.2025 

26.05.2025 Half Term 

09.06.2025 

23.06.2025 

07.07.2025 

21.07.2025 

 

 

Main Choice Jacket Potato Cheese and Tomato 

Pasta Bake 

Pork Sausages Beefburger in a Bun Chicken Nuggets 

Veggie Choice 

 

As above Macaroni Cheese Vegan Sausage Vegetable Burger 

 

Vegan Nuggets 

Sides Grated Cheese 

Tuna Mayo 

Baked Beans 

 

Broccoli and  

French Bread 

Roast Potatoes 

Yorkshire Pudding 

Green Beans  

Carrots and Gravy 

Nacho’s 

Mixed Salad 

 

 

Chips and  

Baked Beans 

Lighter Bite Ham Roll with  

Crisps and Salad 

Jacket Potato with 

Various toppings 

Deli Cheese Roll 

Crisps and Salad 

Jacket Potato with various 

Toppings 

Cheese Ham and 

Cucumber Wrap 

Crisps and Salad 

Desert Scrunch Chocolate Crispie Cake Angel Delight Oatie Biscuit Apple Crumble and  

Ice Cream 
       

Fresh Salad Bar, Orange, blackcurrant and water available daily. 


