

WEEK BEGINNING	DAILY OPTIONS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
		Meet Free Monday				
Week A	Main Choice	Cheese and Tomato Pizza	Sausage Roll	Roast Chicken	Homemade Lasagne	Fishfingers
	Veggie Choice	As Above	Vegan Sausage Roll	Vegan Fillet	Vegetarian Lasagne	Fishless Fingers
21.04.2025 05.05.2025 19.05.2025 02.06.2025 16.06.2025 30.06.2025 14.07.2025	Sides	Wedges and Salad	Mashed Potato Spaghetti Hoops	Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Pudding Vegetable Medley and Gravy	Garlic Bread Sweetcorn	Spiral fries Peas
	Lighter Bite	Deli Tuna Roll Crisps and Sala	Jacket Potato with Various Toppings	Ham and Cheese Panini Crisps and Salad	Jacket Potato with Various toppings	Ham Baguette Crisps and Salad
	Desert	Vanilla Cake and Custard	Flapjack	Fruit Jelly	Fruit Salad	Ice Cream and Sauce
Week B	Main Choice	Jacket Potato	Cheese and Tomato Pasta Bake	Pork Sausages	Beefburger in a Bun	Chicken Nuggets
28.04.2025 12.05.2025 26.05.2025 Half Term 09.06.2025 23.06.2025 07.07.2025 21.07.2025	Veggie Choice	As above	Macaroni Cheese	Vegan Sausage	Vegetable Burger	Vegan Nuggets
	Sides	Grated Cheese Tuna Mayo Baked Beans	Broccoli and French Bread	Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Pudding Green Beans Carrots and Gravy	Nacho's Mixed Salad	Chips and Baked Beans
	Lighter Bite	Ham Roll with Crisps and Salad	Jacket Potato with Various toppings	Deli Cheese Roll Crisps and Salad	Jacket Potato with various Toppings	Cheese Ham and Cucumber Wrap Crisps and Salad
	Desert	Scrunch	Chocolate Crispie Cake	Angel Delight	Oatie Biscuit	Apple Crumble and Ice Cream

Fresh Salad Bar, Orange, blackcurrant and water available daily.